
Time
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

CLOSED FOR

AFTERSCHOOL

2:30pm - 6:00pm

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

OPEN PLAY

VOLLEYBALL

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

FAMILY FUN

NIGHT

6pm - 9pm

The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications and equal access

to communications will be provided upon request. For assistance please contact (512) 978-3914 or Relay Texas 7-1-1.

Montopolis Recreation Gym Schedule
Updated 08/12 (Schedule Subject To Change Without Notice)

OPEN PLAY

PICKLEBALL

VARSITY GENERATION

9am - 12pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 

10am - 4pm

VARSITY GENERATION

9am - 12pm

CLOSED

Saturday

CLOSED

VARSITY GENERATION

9am - 12pm

VARSITY GENERATION

9am - 12pm

VARSITY GENERATION

9am - 12pm
OPEN PLAY

PICKLEBALL

10am - 12pm

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

12pm - 2pm

CoA P.E. SOCCER

4:30pm - 5:30pm

CLOSED FOR

AFTERSCHOOL

2:30pm - 6pm

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

12pm - 2:30pm

FridaySunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

CLOSED FOR

AFTERSCHOOL

2:30pm - 6:00pm

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

12pm - 2:30pm

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

12pm - 2:30pm

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

12pm - 2:30pm

OPEN PLAY

BASKETBALL

12pm - 2:30pm

CLOSED FOR

AFTERSCHOOL

2:30pm - 6:00pm

CLOSED FOR

AFTERSCHOOL

2:30pm - 6:00pm



4:30 - 5:30 PE Soccer

Ends Dec 8th


