Montopolis Recreation Gym Schedule

Updated 08/12 (Schedule Subject To Change Without Notice)

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	CLOSED	VARSITY GENERATION 9am - 12pm	VARSITY GENERATION 9am - 12pm	VARSITY GENERATION 9am - 12pm	VARSITY GENERATION 9am - 12pm	VARSITY GENERATION 9am - 12pm	CLOSED
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 10am - 4pm						OPEN PLAY PICKLEBALL 10am - 12pm
11:00 AM 11:30 AM							
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM		OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12pm - 2:30pm	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12pm - 2:30pm	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12pm - 2:30pm	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12pm - 2:30pm	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12pm - 2:30pm	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12pm - 2pm
2:30 PM 3:00 PM		CLOSED FOR					CLOSED
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	CLOSED	AFTERSCHOOL 2:30pm - 6pm	CLOSED FOR - AFTERSCHOOL 2:30pm - 6:00pm	CLOSED FOR AFTERSCHOOL 2:30pm - 6:00pm	CLOSED FOR AFTERSCHOOL 2:30pm - 6:00pm	CLOSED FOR AFTERSCHOOL 2:30pm - 6:00pm	
4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM		CoA P.E. SOCCER 4:30pm - 5:30pm					
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM		OPEN PLAY PICKLEBALL	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL	OPEN PLAY VOLLEYBALL	OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL	FAMILY FUN NIGHT 6pm - 9pm	







4:30 - 5:30 PE Soccer Ends Dec 8th